A Company devoted to Your Energy Needs
Alternate Energy Systems, Inc.
Alternate Energy Systems, Inc.  •  210 Prospect Park  •  Peachtree City, GA 30269, USA
Phone  (770) 487-8596   •   Fax  (770) 631-4306   •   e-mail:  info@altenergy.com   •   http://www.altenergy.com
This price list supersedes the price list of July 2008 and all previous price lists. Prices shown in this list are believed to be accurate at the time of printing.
They are given for standard equipment, standard options, and standard product configurations. All sales are subject to the terms and conditions as
shown on page 16 of this price list. Please contact the factory or your nearest authorized AES distributor for a price quote and current delivery times.
Prices and product configurations are subject to change without notice.

Model
Number
Nominal Capacity
(Propane up to 30/70 Propane/Butane)
Water Flow
(185°F / 85°C)
Heat Exchanger
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Price
in US-$
 gph MMBTU/h kg/h MMkcal/h gpm l/min D x H [in] D x H [mm] lbs kg
VWB-  400 200 18.4 400 46 23 85     $ 25,946.00
VWB-  800 400 37 800 93 46 170     $ 29,221.00
VWB-1200 600 55 1200 139 69 255     $ 32,759.00
VWB-1600 800 74 1600 185 92 340     $ 35,850.00
VWB-2000 1000 92 2000 232 115 425     $ 39,963.00
VWB-3000 1500 138 3000 348 173 638     $ 50,330.00
VWB-4000 2000 184 4000 464 230 850     $ 56,719.00
VWB-5000 2500 230 5000 580 288 1063     $ 60,165.00
VWB-6000 3000 276 6000 696 345 1275     $ 70,064.00
Water Flow Requirements are based on 185°F (85°C) water temperature and 40°F (22°C) inlet/outlet temperature drop.
Weights and dimensions are approximate. Dimensions are for heat exchanger shell only. Trim and accessories are not included in dimensions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Call factory or distributor for price quotation and actual lead times.
Consult

Nominal Capacity
(Propane up to 30/70 Propane/Butane)
Steam Consumption
(max 400°F / 204°C)
Heat Exchanger
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Price
in US-$
 gph MMBTU/h kg/h MMkcal/h lbs/hr kg/hr D x H [in] D x H [mm] lbs kg
VSV-  200 200 18.4 400 46 200 91     $ 28,938.00
VSV-  400 400 37 800 93 400 182     $ 32,212.00
VSV-  600 600 55 1200 139 600 272     $ 36,496.00
VSV-  800 800 74 1600 185 800 363     $ 39,587.00
VSV-1000 1000 92 2000 232 1000 454     $ 45,570.00
VSV-1500 1500 138 3000 348 1500 681     $ 55,938.00
VSV-2000 2000 184 4000 464 2000 908     $ 64,197.00
VSV-2500 2500 230 5000 580 2500 1135     $ 67,641.00
VSV-3000 3000 276 6000 696 3000 1362     $ 77,541.00
Steam Consumption is directly proportional to momentary load (example: if vaporizer is used at 50% nominal capacity, it consumers only 50% of max. steam consumption).
Weights and dimensions are approximate. Dimensions are for heat exchanger shell only. Trim and accessories are not included in dimensions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Call factory or distributor for price quotation and actual lead times.
Consult